Verve Drawstring Bag

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

DRAWSTRING BACKPACK MADE FROM 210D POLYESTER WITH
REINFORCED BLACK PVC CORNERS.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Polyester
0.046Kg

200

9.5Kg
500x415x280mm
42022900

China



