Verve Drawstring Bag



DRAWSTRING BACKPACK MADE FROM 210D POLYESTER WITH REINFORCED BLACK PVC CORNERS.

MATERIAL	Polyester
UNIT WEIGHT	0.046Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	200
CARTON WEIGHT	9.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	500x415x280mm
COMMODITY CODE	42022900
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China